
2024 Ponds Thursday League Schedule
DATE GAME COURSE TIME

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Low Net Red 5PM

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Low Net White 5PM

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Low Gross/Low Net Red 530PM

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Low Net White 530PM

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Low Gross/Low Net Blue 530PM

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Throw Out Worst Hole Red 530PM

Thursday, May 30, 2024 VS Refuge @ Ponds White 530PM

Thursday, June 6, 2024 2-Man Best Ball - Net Blue 530PM

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Low Gross/Low Net Red 530PM

Thursday, June 20, 2024 4-Man Best Ball - Gross White 530PM

Thursday, June 27, 2024 VS Refuge @ Refuge REFUGE 530PM

Thursday, July 4, 2024 4 - Man Team Scramble Red 530PM

Thursday, July 11, 2024 1-Man Scramble White 530PM

Thursday, July 18, 2024 Throw Out Worst 2
Holes

Blue 530PM

Thursday, July 25, 2024 3 club + Putter Red 530PM

Thursday, August 1, 2024 Low Net White 530PM

Thursday, August 8, 2024 Low Gross/Low Net Blue 530PM



Thursday, August 15, 2024 PROXY NIGHT Red 530PM

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Modified Stableford White 530PM

Thursday, August 29, 2024 Low Gross Only Blue 5PM

Thursday, September 5, 2024 RED/WHITE/BLUE Red 5PM

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Low Net Only White 5PM

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Low Gross/ Low Net Blue 5PM

Thursday, September 26, 2024 2 - Man Team Scramble Red 5PM

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Banquet Clubhous
e

6pm

Saturday, August 10, 2024 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP Blue - White 8am TT

Sunday, August 11, 2024 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP White - Red 8am TT


